
1 Nosha Elli SV Dettingen 99 97 96 95

2 Losert Hartmut SV Oberstetten 98 97 96 96

3 Wohlhüter Eva SV Sinningen 97 96 96 95

4 Burghart Johanna SV Illerbachen 96 96 95 94

5 Hubele Jonas SV Sinningen 96 95 90 90

6 Wohlhüter Eugen SV Sinningen 96 94 92 91

7 Schemperle Dominik SV Sinningen 96 93 90

8 Brugger Sabrina SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 95 94 93 92

9 Gold Patrick SV Dietenheim 95 94 90

10 Müller Stephan SV Diana Regglisweiler 95 93

11 Haid Stefan SV Diana Regglisweiler 95 90 88 87

12 Brugger Svenja SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 94 94 94 92

13 Baumann Uwe SV Diana Regglisweiler 94 94 93 89

14 Sauter Desiree SV Balzheim 94 93 92 92

15 Kramig Marco SV Balzheim 94 93 92 92

16 Götz Edwin SV Diana Burgrieden 94 93 86

17 Kordas Markus SV Balzheim 94 92 92 91

18 Rueß Harald SV Diana Regglisweiler 93 93 88 87

19 Schilling Jennifer SV Balzheim 93 92 90 89

20 Böckeler Matthias SV Kirchberg 93 92 90

21 Mayer Christina SV Sinningen 93 92 88 87

22 Engel Rainer SV Altenstadt 92 91 87 82

23 Gintaut Wilfried SV Balzheim 92 90 90 90

24 Macht Andreas SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 92 90 88 87

25 Hildenbrand Rainer SV Diana Burgrieden 92 86 85 78

26 Rottmann Bruni SV Dietenheim 92 76 75

27 Baur Christine SV Balzheim 91 90 89 89

28 Briechle Andreas SV Sinningen 91 87 85

29 Walcher Leon SV Sinningen 91 86 85 78

30 Kramer Kai SV Kirchberg 91 81 76

31 Andersch Marcel SV Kirchberg 90 90 87 86

32 Laupheimer Udo SV Sinningen 90 88 87 83

33 Brugger Karl SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 90 87 84 81

34 Burkhart Pascal SV Balzheim 89 88 87 85

35 Molzahn Ulrike SV Illerbachen 89 82 78 77

36 Dostal Oliver SV Diana Regglisweiler 88 88 86 86

37 Schemperle Rosi SV Sinningen 88 85 84 84

38 Schramberger Marco SV Diana Regglisweiler 88 81

39 Stocker Hubert SV Dettingen 87 86 85 85

40 Guter Stefan SV Sinningen 87 84 84 79

41 Kordas Jasmin SV Balzheim 86 86 85 83

42 Joblonsky Helmut SV Diana Burgrieden 86 85 83 72

43 Küchele Rafael SV Kirchberg 86 82 79 76
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44 Hanke Felix SV Diana Regglisweiler 85

45 Molzahn Nina SV Illerbachen 84 83 83

46 Kramer Ann-Kathrin SV Kirchberg 84 83

47 Merath Fabian SV Dettingen 83 81 78

48 Schemperle Hermann SV Sinningen 82 80 79 77

49 Klaiber Marianne SV Balzheim 81 81 81 80

50 Baur Hans Georg SV Balzheim 80 80 79 75

51 Brugger Helene SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 80 79 79 72

52 Merath Florian SV Diana Burgrieden 80 74 73

53 Eisenmann Yannik SV Sinningen 80 72 67 65

54 Mino Kevin SV Sinningen 80

55 Küchle Anton SV Kirchberg 79 77 77 69

56 Höss Ernst SV Sinningen 79 71 60

57 Haselhofer Helmut SV Diana Regglisweiler 77 74 68 66

58 Grießer Michael SV Balzheim 67 64 64 59

59 Luigi Imbrogon SV Dietenheim 56 55 48 31

60 Brunner Moritz SV Diana Regglisweiler 40

1 Kramer Kai SV Kirchberg 9,8

2 Schemperle Hermann SV Sinningen 10,8

3 Brugger Sabrina SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 18,0

4 Engel Rainer SV Altenstadt 19,7

5 Baumann Uwe SV Diana Regglisweiler 21,0

6 Merath Florian SV Diana Burgrieden 22,7

7 Klaiber Marianne SV Balzheim 25,6

8 Burghart Johanna SV Illerbachen 27,0

9 Nosha Elli SV Dettingen 28,2

10 Brugger Svenja SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 31,1

11 Böckeler Matthias SV Kirchberg 31,3

12 Kramig Marco SV Balzheim 32,2

13 Wohlhüter Eva SV Sinningen 32,8

14 Kordas Markus SV Balzheim 33,0

15 Schemperle Dominik SV Sinningen 33,1

16 Briechle Andreas SV Sinningen 33,5

17 Laupheimer Udo SV Sinningen 34,3

18 Sauter Desiree SV Balzheim 37,0

19 Mayer Christina SV Sinningen 39,3

20 Gold Patrick SV Dietenheim 40,5

21 Wohlhüter Eugen SV Sinningen 41,2

22 Schemperle Rosi SV Sinningen 44,6

23 Brugger Karl SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 46,8

Platz Name Verein Ergebnis
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24 Müller Stephan SV Diana Regglisweiler 57,1

25 Walcher Leon SV Sinningen 58,1

26 Haid Stefan SV Diana Regglisweiler 59,1

27 Losert Hartmut SV Oberstetten 59,4

28 Gintaut Wilfried SV Balzheim 62,6

29 Götz Edwin SV Diana Burgrieden 65,1

30 Andersch Marcel SV Kirchberg 65,7

31 Dostal Oliver SV Diana Burgrieden 65,8

32 Molzahn Nina SV Illerbachen 67,9

33 Schamberger Marco SV Diana Regglisweiler 78,2

34 Hubele Jonas SV Sinningen 79,0

35 Brugger Helene SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 80,9

36 Stocker Hubert SV Dettingen 82,4

37 Joblonsky Helmut SV Diana Burgrieden 89,1

38 Burkhart Pascal SV Balzheim 89,2

39 Guter Stefan SV Sinningen 89,8

40 Rueß Harald SV Diana Regglisweiler 92,0

41 Küchele Rafael SV Kirchberg 92,1

42 Küchle Anton SV Kirchberg 92,9

43 Macht Andreas SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 94,2

44 Luigi Imbrogon SV Dietenheim 94,8

45 Baur Christine SV Balzheim 97,3

46 Schilling Jennifer SV Balzheim 101,5

47 Rottmann Bruni SV Dietenheim 105,2

48 Kramer Ann-Kathrin SV Kirchberg 114,4

49 Hanke Felix SV Diana Regglisweiler 125,7

50 Kordas Jasmin SV Balzheim 126,8

51 Höss Ernst SV Sinningen 133,0

52 Eisenmann Yannik SV Sinningen 144,8

53 Molzahn Ulrike SV Illerbachen 162,9

54 Hildenbrand Rainer SV Diana Burgrieden 163,0

55 Baur Hans Georg SV Balzheim 192,9

56 Haselhofer Helmut SV Diana Regglisweiler 206,8

57 Merath Fabian SV Diana Burgrieden 217,8

58 Grießer Michael SV Balzheim 289,6

59 Mino Kevin SV Sinningen 302,1

60 Brunner Moritz SV Diana Regglisweiler 597,3
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1 Macht Harald SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 95 91 88 85

2 Burghart Johannes SV Illerbachen 91 89 88 86

3 Rottmann Hermann SV Dietenheim 89 87 83

4 Bail Josef SV Balzheim 89 86 85 85

5 Schuhmacher Alexander SV Sinningen 89 82

6 Baur Heinz-Dieter SV Balzheim 86 85 84 82

7 Lang Rainer SV Sinningen 86 78 76 66

8 Hartmann Guido SV Balzheim 85 82 77 76

9 Hirt Josef SV Dettingen 84 83 80 78

10 Markthaler Franz SV Balzheim 84 83 75 75

11 Höss Hans SV Sinningen 84 81 80 77

12 Häderer Thomas SV Diana Burgrieden 83 78 74 70

13 Hummel Ralf SV Dietenheim 83 73 67

14 Gröning Achim SV Dettingen 82 82 76 75

15 Lieble Petra SV Dietenheim 82 81 80 79

16 Baur Matthias SV Dietenheim 82 81 79

17 Eh Benjamin SV Dietenheim 82 80

18 Baur Helga SV Balzheim 81 78 75 71

19 Ströbele Dominik SV Diana Burgrieden 75 70 54

20 Baur Hans-Georg SV Balzheim 75 66 60

21 Englert Tobias SV Diana Burgrieden 64 64 34

1 Hirt Josef SV Dettingen 39,9

2 Bail Josef SV Balzheim 73,6

3 Baur Heinz-Dieter SV Balzheim 115,5

4 Baur Helga SV Balzheim 142,5

5 Macht Harald SV Hubertus Hörenhausen 204,2

6 Baur Matthias SV Dietenheim 216,5

7 Markthaler Franz SV Balzheim 229,4

8 Burghart Johannes SV Illerbachen 236,3

9 Lieble Petra SV Dietenheim 250,8

10 Lang Rainer SV Sinningen 253,2

11 Gröning Achim SV Diana Burgrieden 304,2

12 Eh Benjamin SV Dietenheim 401,1

13 Schuhmacher Alexander SV Sinningen 419,4

14 Hartmann Guido SV Balzheim 423,8

15 Hummel Ralf SV Diana Regglisweiler 434,3

Platz Name Verein Ergebnisse
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16 Rottmann Hermann SV Dietenheim 554,0

17 Englert Tobias SV Diana Burgrieden 581,8

18 Höss Hans SV Sinningen 636,6

19 Baur Hans-Georg SV Balzheim 667,5

20 Häderer Thomas SV Diana Burgrieden 676,9

21 Ströbele Dominik SV Diana Burgrieden 834,1
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1 Schemperle Rosi SV Sinningen 100 100 99

2 Kramig Hans-Günter SV Balzheim 100 99 98 97

3 Buchenberg Siegfried SV Dettingen 98 98 97 91

4 Zeh August SV Dettingen 98 97 96 96

5 Högerle Anton SV Dettingen 98 96 95 93

6 Schemperle Hermann SV Sinningen 97 96 95 93

7 Schemperle Hubert SV Sinningen 97 95 93

8 Burghart Johannes SV Illerbachen 97 94 92 92

9 Weiß Walter SV Dettingen 96 96 95 92

10 Sax Franz SGi Erolzheim 94 93 92 91

11 Reich Manfred SV Dietenheim 94 87

12 Walcher Peter SV Balzheim 92 87 86 85

13 Baur Helga SV Balzheim 86 80

14 Baur Hans Georg SV Balzheim 86 74

15 Schwarzkopf Hans-Dieter SV Dettingen 85 82 81 77

16 Markthaler Franz SV Balzheim 83 76

1 Kramig Hans-Günter SV Balzheim 4,0

2 Weiß Walter SV Dettingen 4,1

3 Schemperle Rosi SV Sinningen 15,6

4 Högerle Anton SGi Erolzheim 32,8

5 Schemperle Hubert SV Sinningen 39,6

6 Zeh August SV Dettingen 40,1

7 Schemperle Hermann SV Sinningen 47,7

8 Baur Hans Georg SV Balzheim 55,1

9 Sax Franz SGi Erolzheim 73,2

10 Burghart Johannes SV Illerbachen 89,6

11 Walcher Peter SV Balzheim 100,8

12 Buchenberg Siegfried SV Dettingen 105,7

13 Baur Helga SV Balzheim 166,0

14 Schwarzkopf Hans-Dieter SV Dettingen 192,5

15 Reich Manfred SV Dietenheim 318,2

16 Markthaler Franz SV Balzheim 429,1

Platz Name Verein Ergebnis
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